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Anlage
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 58, 56281 Emmelshausen
info@tc-emmelshausen.de

Sportwart/in
Reitz, Andreas
T 015755893474 aneken7@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gunster, Tobias
T 015125361341 t.guenster@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schultz, Gerhard
T 06747-242 gschultl@rz-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Johannes Suttor
m 017672320643; johannessuttor@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gunster, Tobias
Wassermann, Tobias
Henrykowski, Lukas
Strahnz, Axel

Junker, Christoph
Suttor, Johannes
Wickert, Paul Niklas
von Mezynski, Felix
Berres, Maximilian
Becker, Julius
Wyrwa, Moritz
Retzmann, Roman
Strahnz, Julian

Link, Maximilian
Schneider, Nico
Ruffel, Tim

Schéfer, Thorsten
Pfirrmann, Leif-Martin
Neubauer, Frank
Scherf, Maximilian
Himmel, Robert
Schneider, Lars
Gstrein, Luis
Lundqvist, Maximilian (SWE)
von Mezynski, Paul
Lundqvist, Alexander (SWE)
Graf, Patrik

Bernd, Volker

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18600125
18800926
18651080
17104192
18604155
19810385
10302705
10302694
19761470
10359000
10204668
18800925
10302675
10204473
10667988
19963846
17455873
10268102
17555698
19611221
19110727
18551559
10257055
10106515
10008095
10302604
17355138
17455869

LK DR Info
LK10,6
LK12,7
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK23,5
LK21,7
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK23,2
LK24,4

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Melzer, Tobias

30 Schneider, Marcel

31 Busch, Paul

32 Frerichs, Bjarne

33 Riiffel, Hendrik

34 Riiffel, Marius

35 Tessiner Opfer, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17456045
19511947
19511618
10669831
19965541
10166763
19571389

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
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